
Name Email Address

Aaron Mizrahi amizrahi@orangenj.gov

Aaron Neely ANeely@orangenj.gov

Abdul Hasan AHasan@orangenj.gov

Abdur Muhammad amuhammad@orangenj.gov

Adonis Hannah AHannah@orangenj.gov

Adrian Mapp AMapp@orangenj.gov

Adrienne Phillips APhillips@orangenj.gov

Adrienne Wooten AWooten@orangenj.gov

Ahmid Williams awilliams@orangenj.gov

Akie May AMay@orangenj.gov

Alejandro Atencio AAtencio@orangenj.gov

Alexandra Reyes AReyes@orangenj.gov

Ali Kamara akamara@orangenj.gov

Alisha Coley AColey@orangenj.gov

allcityemployees allcityemployees@orangenj.gov

Amanda  Edwards AEdwards@orangenj.gov

Ameenah Danmole adanmole@orangenj.gov

Amp amp@orangenj.gov

Ana  Espinal AEspinal@orangenj.gov

Andre Bennett ABennett@orangenj.gov

Annette Robinson ARobinson@orangenj.gov

AP AP@orangenj.gov

appleid appleid@orangenj.gov

April Cruz ACruz@orangenj.gov

aquatics aquatics@orangenj.gov

AR AR@orangenj.gov

Avram White AWhite@orangenj.gov

Beatrice Hackett BHackett@orangenj.gov

Belange Albert balbert@orangenj.gov

Bill Bishop bbishop@orangenj.gov

Brittany Bernstein bbernstein@orangenj.gov

Campanella Godfrey CGodfrey@orangenj.gov

Carlos Ayoso CAyoso@orangenj.gov

Carmen Juliano Jr CJulianoJr@orangenj.gov

Carnell Townes CTownes@orangenj.gov

Cassandra Corbett CCorbett@orangenj.gov

Chap Noel CNoel@orangenj.gov

Charles  Daniels CDaniels@orangenj.gov

Charles Chikezie cchikezie@orangenj.gov

Chaz  Epps CEpps@orangenj.gov

Cheryl  Davis-Marshall cmarshall@orangenj.gov

Chirag Mehta CMehta@orangenj.gov

Christina Tamaya ctamaya@orangenj.gov

Christopher Clark CClark@orangenj.gov

Christopher Hartwyk CHartwyk@orangenj.gov

Christopher Malloryhughes cmalloryhughes@orangenj.gov



Christopher Mobley CMobley@orangenj.gov

Christopher Murray CMurray@orangenj.gov

citizencomments citizencomments@orangenj.gov

citycouncil citycouncil@orangenj.gov

Clarence Young CYoung@orangenj.gov

Cleophas Bell CBell@orangenj.gov

Clifford R. Ross cross@orangenj.gov

Clifton Sykes CSykes@orangenj.gov

Clint Richards CRichards@orangenj.gov

Clyde Wright CWright@orangenj.gov

codeviolations codeviolations@orangenj.gov

Contrina Smith CSmith@orangenj.gov

Cosimo Politi Jr CPoliti@orangenj.gov

Counter Counter@orangenj.gov

Crystal Pollard CPollard@orangenj.gov

Crystal Williamson CWilliamson@orangenj.gov

Dajon Smallwood DSmallwood@orangenj.gov

Daniel Hessler DHessler@orangenj.gov

Daniel McRae DMcRae@orangenj.gov

Darnell Keat dkeat@orangenj.gov

David  Butcher DButcher@orangenj.gov

Dena  Madden DMadden@orangenj.gov

Dennis Valderrama dvalderrama@orangenj.gov

Depsubmissions depsubmissions@orangenj.gov

Derrick  Brown DBrown@orangenj.gov

Derrick Dhanwa ddhanwa@orangenj.gov

Derrick Westmartin dwestmartin@orangenj.gov

distributionuser distributionuser@orangenj.gov

Dolores Barnes DBarnes@orangenj.gov

Dominick Rothenberger DRothenberger@orangenj.gov

Donna Melville DMelville@orangenj.gov

Dorian Myers dmyers@orangenj.gov

DPWWorkOrders DPWWorkOrders@orangenj.gov

Duvon Hagans DHagans@orangenj.gov

Dwayne Fraser DFraser@orangenj.gov

Dwayne Warren DWarren@orangenj.gov

Edward Collins ECollins@orangenj.gov

Ella  Laffiette ELaffiette@orangenj.gov

Ellinette Serrano ESerrano@orangenj.gov

Elroy  Corbitt ECorbitt@orangenj.gov

Elvin  Padilla Jr EPadillaJr@orangenj.gov

Eric Sylvester esylvester@orangenj.gov

Evon Ikner EIkner@orangenj.gov

fire administration fireadministration@orangenj.gov

Fire Clerk fireclerk@orangenj.gov

firereports firereports@orangenj.gov

Frederick  Davis FDavis@orangenj.gov



Frederick Caffey FCaffey@orangenj.gov

George Cleveland GCleveland@orangenj.gov

Gerard Long glong@orangenj.gov

GIS GIS@orangenj.gov

Gracia Robert Montilus GMontilus@orangenj.gov

Haneefah Norman HNorman@orangenj.gov

Harold Johnson, JR HJohnsonJR@orangenj.gov

Hector Lebron HLebron@orangenj.gov

Herbert Madison HMadison@orangenj.gov

Howard Wray HWray@orangenj.gov

info info@orangenj.gov

Jacqueline Harkeem JHarkeem@orangenj.gov

Jahad Greene jgreene@orangenj.gov

James  Anderson JAnderson@orangenj.gov

James  Anderson II JAndersonII@orangenj.gov

James Antoine JAntoine@orangenj.gov

James Corvino JCorvino@orangenj.gov

James Moss JMoss@orangenj.gov

Jamie Summers JSummers@orangenj.gov

Janice  Ledley JLedley@orangenj.gov

Jasmine Green JGreen@orangenj.gov

Jason Cox JCox@orangenj.gov

Jeffrey Watkins JWatkins@orangenj.gov

Jeremy  Cannon JCannon@orangenj.gov

Jesse Francione JFrancione@orangenj.gov

John  Mcgovern JMcgovern@orangenj.gov

John Petroccia JPetroccia@orangenj.gov

John Worsley JWorsley@orangenj.gov

Johnny  Harris JHarris@orangenj.gov

Jonathan Arroyave jarroyave@orangenj.gov

Jorge aspiazu Jaspiazu@orangenj.gov

Jorge Ortiz JOrtiz@orangenj.gov

Joseph  Politi JPoliti@orangenj.gov

Joseph  Tracy JTracy@orangenj.gov

Joseph  Trezza JTrezza@orangenj.gov

Joseph Gonzalez JGonzalez@orangenj.gov

Joshe Bernadel JBernadel@orangenj.gov

Joyce Lanier JLanier@orangenj.gov

Kathrina Nease knease@orangenj.gov

Keira Fisher kefisher@orangenj.gov

Keith Pressey KPressey@orangenj.gov

Keith Royster KRoyster@orangenj.gov

Kenneth  Douglas KDouglas@orangenj.gov

Kenya Jones kjones@orangenj.gov

Kerry Coley kcoley@orangenj.gov

Kerry juan Coley KColey2@orangenj.gov

Kevin  Moore kmoore@orangenj.gov



Kevin Livingston KLivingston@orangenj.gov

Khadijah Wingfield kwingfield@orangenj.gov

Khalfani Alleyne KAlleyne@orangenj.gov

Khalil Hamiduddin KHamiduddin@orangenj.gov

Khyree Silas KSilas@orangenj.gov

Kim Fisher KFisher@orangenj.gov

Lallah Rosebure LRosebure@orangenj.gov

Lamar  Crew LCrew@orangenj.gov

Lamont  Wigfall Jr LWigfallJr@orangenj.gov

Laquana Best LBest@orangenj.gov

Laura  Bryan LBryan@orangenj.gov

lawdept lawdept@orangenj.gov

Leonard Stewart LStewart@orangenj.gov

Linda  Askew LAskew@orangenj.gov

Linda  Drummond LDrummond@orangenj.gov

Lisette Sanchez LSanchez@orangenj.gov

Lori Watkins LWatkins@orangenj.gov

Louis  Copeland LCopeland@orangenj.gov

Marcellus Allen mallen@orangenj.gov

Margarette Homere MHomere@orangenj.gov

Marquis Bonds MBonds@orangenj.gov

Marty  Mayes MMayes@orangenj.gov

Matthew Kohaut MKohaut@orangenj.gov

Maurice Buchanan MBuchanan@orangenj.gov

Mayor mayor@orangenj.gov

mayorshotline mayorshotline@orangenj.gov

Micah  Almendinger MAlmendinger@orangenj.gov

Michael Brown MBrown@orangenj.gov

Michael Dawson MDawson@orangenj.gov

Michael Hackett MHackett@orangenj.gov

Miguel Venegas MVenegas@orangenj.gov

Monique Allwood MAllwood@orangenj.gov

Mozell Ronald MRonald@orangenj.gov

Mujahidah Ismail MIsmail@orangenj.gov

Mustafa Mc Allister mmcallister@orangenj.gov

Najja Davis NDavis@orangenj.gov

Narine Dhanwa ndhanwa@orangenj.gov

Natalie Charles ncharles@orangenj.gov

Nathan Spates Jr NSpatesJr@orangenj.gov

Nathaniel Davis ESQ ndavisESQ@orangenj.gov

neighborhoodreports neighborhoodreports@orangenj.gov

Nelson Rivera NRivera@orangenj.gov

Nile  Clements NClements@orangenj.gov

Oba Simmonds OSimmonds@orangenj.gov

Oladele Sutton OSutton@orangenj.gov

Omar Croom OCroom@orangenj.gov

OPRArequest OPRArequest@orangenj.gov



Orange Health OrangeHealth@orangenj.gov

orangeartscontest orangeartscontest@orangenj.gov

OrangeFire orangefire@orangenj.gov

OrangeFirst OrangeFirst@orangenj.gov

orangenjoem orangenjoem@orangenj.gov

orangerecreation orangerecreation@orangenj.gov

orangescan orangescan@orangenj.gov

Orngmoderator Orngmoderator@orangenj.gov

Owen  Ryals ORyals@orangenj.gov

Paul  Arthur PArthur@orangenj.gov

Paula Ferreira PFerreira@orangenj.gov

Personnel administration personneladministration@orangenj.gov

Peter  Apito Jr. papitoJr@orangenj.gov

Peter  Kane PKane@orangenj.gov

planningboard planningboard@orangenj.gov

PrimePoint PrimePoint@orangenj.gov

Priscilla Webb PWebb@orangenj.gov

Quinn Fields QFields@orangenj.gov

Ralph Valentino RValentino@orangenj.gov

Ramrod Green rgreen@orangenj.gov

Rashida Hasan RHasan@orangenj.gov

Raymond Wingfield RWingfield@orangenj.gov

Recreation recreation@orangenj.gov

Renard Wilson RWilson@orangenj.gov

Rhea Moore rmoore@orangenj.gov

Robert Oconnor ROconnor@orangenj.gov

Robert Piotrowski RPiotrowski@orangenj.gov

Rodolfo Giordano RGiordano@orangenj.gov

Romaine Dillahunt RDillahunt@orangenj.gov

Romon Mozell RMozell@orangenj.gov

Roxanne Prioletti RPrioletti@orangenj.gov

Ruben  Padilla RPadilla@orangenj.gov

Ruth  Pomales rpomales@orangenj.gov

Sandy  Mason SMason@orangenj.gov

Savoyah Reed-McGuire sreed-mcguire@orangenj.gov

Scott  Rothenberger SRothenberger@orangenj.gov

Sean Johnson sjohnson@orangenj.gov

Sergeant Gardner SGardner@orangenj.gov

Servando Toledo SToledo@orangenj.gov

Shantal  Athill SAthill@orangenj.gov

Shareefah Hasan SHasan@orangenj.gov

Sharif Jennings SJennings@orangenj.gov

Sharif VanEckelen SVanEckelen@orangenj.gov

Sharon  Watkins SWatkins@orangenj.gov

Sharon Jordan SJordan@orangenj.gov

Sharon Mcleod smcleod@orangenj.gov

Sharon Whyte swhyte@orangenj.gov



Shawn Ogrady SOgrady@orangenj.gov

Shontia Council scouncil@orangenj.gov

Shukri Vaneckelencotton svaneckelencotton@orangenj.gov

Sidney Steele SSteele@orangenj.gov

SOE SOE@orangenj.gov

Stacey Martin smartin@orangenj.gov

Stacie Bridgeman SBridgeman@orangenj.gov

Stanley Capers SCapers@orangenj.gov

Stephanie Cosey SCosey@orangenj.gov

Steven Smith SSmith@orangenj.gov

sysnetadmin sysnetadmin@orangenj.gov

Tamara Ellis TEllis@orangenj.gov

Tamara Robinson trobinson@orangenj.gov

TaQuisha Knight TKnight@orangenj.gov

taxcollector taxcollector@orangenj.gov

Tency  Eason TEason@orangenj.gov

Terrence Cobbertt TCobbertt@orangenj.gov

Theresa Pollard TPollard@orangenj.gov

Thomas Atwell TAtwell@orangenj.gov

Thomas Herder THerder@orangenj.gov

Tiffany waddell Twaddell@orangenj.gov

Tina Dhanwa TDhanwa@orangenj.gov

Todd Dimery TDimery@orangenj.gov

Tonia  Whidbee TWhidbee@orangenj.gov

Tonya  MelvinWingfield TMelvinWingfield@orangenj.gov

Towana Pierce TPierce@orangenj.gov

troubleshooting troubleshooting@orangenj.gov

Troy Davis tdavis@orangenj.gov

Vaughn Parchment vparchment@orangenj.gov

Venus Roberts vroberts@orangenj.gov

Vincent Defilippo VDefilippo@orangenj.gov

Vito Caputo VCaputo@orangenj.gov

Vladimir Sauzereseteo VSauzereseteo@orangenj.gov

Wafa Hubroman whubroman@orangenj.gov

Walter Smith WSmith@orangenj.gov

Weldon M. Montague wmontague@orangenj.gov

Wendy Sykes WSykes@orangenj.gov

William  Hathaway Jr WHathawayJr@orangenj.gov


